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 Clasificación  : CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA XC INFANTI LS  - LLEIDA                
 
 Fecha          : 13/06/10 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1     139 RATHIER,Greg         PRIN2  VTT CLUB D E THUIR          00:16:17           
   2     112 BOADAS,Arnau         PRIN2  ESTEVE                     00:16:22        5 seg. 
   3     120 SEBASTIANES,RAUL     PRIN2  GESTORIA V ILANOVA          00:16:46       29 seg. 
   4     121 DOMINGUEZ,David      PRIN2  TRUJILLO                   00:16:50       33 seg. 
   5     111 CATEURA,Marti        PRIN1  IMPULSMEDE SBIKE            00:17:00       43 seg. 
   6     136 FONOLLOSA,Arnau      PRIN2  CARIÑENA                   00:17:33     1:16 min. 
   7     103 SELLOL,Aleix         PRIN1  SAM BIKE                   00:17:33     1:16 min. 
   8     123 COLOMINA,Roger       PRIN2  ONE TO ONE                  00:17:33     1:16 min. 
   9     108 GONZALEZ,Adria       PRIN1  BAIX TER                   00:17:54     1:37 min. 
  10     134 BOLUDA,Jordi         PRIN2  GOLDEN BIK ES               00:18:25     2:08 min. 
  11     133 RIBERA,POL           PRIN2  VIROELECTR IC               00:18:25     2:08 min. 
  12     101 ROSAL,Juanjo         PRIN1  BICIATS CA RDEDEU           00:18:33     2:16 min. 
  13     106 COSTA,Pau            PRIN1  BICISPRINT -TORRAS          00:18:41     2:24 min. 
  14     110 VALLES,Paquito       PRIN1  ODENA                      00:18:55     2:38 min. 
  15     128 LLORETA,Genis        PRIN1  CERVERA                    00:19:21     3:04 min. 
  16     122 SANCHEZ,Albert       PRIN2  ONE TO ONE                  00:19:26     3:09 min. 
  17     125 VAZQUEZ,Alex         PRIN1  BASOLI                     00:20:00     3:43 min. 
  18     104 VERGE,Aleix          PRIN1  CICLES AYA TS               00:20:05     3:48 min. 
  19     107 ESPINAR,Ivette       FPRI1  BANYOLES                   00:20:27     4:10 min. 
  20     115 GONZALEZ,David       PRIN1  MEDINA COM PETICION         00:20:29     4:12 min. 
  21     127 TRIAS,Mireia         FPRI2  SARFA                      00:20:34     4:17 min. 
  22     117 FERRER,Ana Maria     FPRI1  OPEN NATUR A BTT            00:20:50     4:33 min. 
  23     129 NICOLAU,Ferran       PRIN2  SARFA                      00:21:03     4:46 min. 
  24     131 ORTAS,Miquel         PRIN2  SECOCICLIS ME               00:21:29     5:12 min. 
  25     109 FOREST,Eva           FPRI1  CICLES AYA TS               00:21:39     5:22 min. 
  26     113 CUADROS,Anna         FPRI2  IMPULSMEDE SBIKE            00:22:14     5:57 min. 
  27     140 BANLLES,Maria        FPRI2  ALGUAIRE                   00:22:48     6:31 min. 
  28     119 DRUDIS,Isidre        PRIN2  NOVEX - SI MO - ARA LLEIDA  00:22:57     6:40 min. 
  29     118 CARDONA,Alba         FPRI1  AMBISIT                    00:23:16     6:59 min. 
  30     124 BELLMONTE,Lorena     FPRI1  BASOLI                     00:23:16     6:59 min. 
  31     102 REYES,Adrian         PRIN2  SECOCICLIS ME               00:23:31     7:14 min. 
  32     116 BERENGUER,Joel       PRIN2  MEDINA COM PETICION         00:23:44     7:27 min. 
  33     130 MARTINEZ,Judit       FPRI2  GODOY CARD EDEU             00:24:38     8:21 min. 
  34     126 CASTAÑO,Pere         PRIN1  NOVEX - SI MO - ARA LLEIDA  00:25:51     9:34 min. 
  35     105 ROMERO,Maria         FPRI1  CICLES AYA TS               00:26:06     9:49 min. 
  36     138 PERA,Cristina        FPRI2  ALMACELLES                  00:26:36    10:19 min. 
  37     137 BALLESTEROS,Nadia    FPRI1  TRUJILLO                   00:27:26    11:09 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : PRINCIPIANTS 1er. ANY, 2001 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     111 CATEURA,Marti        PRIN1  IMPULSMEDE SBIKE            00:17:00          seg. 
   2     103 SELLOL,Aleix         PRIN1  SAM BIKE                   00:17:33       33 seg. 
   3     108 GONZALEZ,Adria       PRIN1  BAIX TER                   00:17:54       54 seg. 
   4     101 ROSAL,Juanjo         PRIN1  BICIATS CA RDEDEU           00:18:33     1:33 min. 
   5     106 COSTA,Pau            PRIN1  BICISPRINT -TORRAS          00:18:41     1:41 min. 
   6     110 VALLES,Paquito       PRIN1  ODENA                      00:18:55     1:55 min. 
   7     128 LLORETA,Genis        PRIN1  CERVERA                    00:19:21     2:21 min. 
   8     125 VAZQUEZ,Alex         PRIN1  BASOLI                     00:20:00     3:00 min. 
   9     104 VERGE,Aleix          PRIN1  CICLES AYA TS               00:20:05     3:05 min. 
  10     115 GONZALEZ,David       PRIN1  MEDINA COM PETICION         00:20:29     3:29 min. 
  11     126 CASTAÑO,Pere         PRIN1  NOVEX - SI MO - ARA LLEIDA  00:25:51     8:51 min. 
 
 
 Clasificación de : PRINCIPIANTS 2on. ANY, 2000 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     139 RATHIER,Greg         PRIN2  VTT CLUB D E THUIR          00:16:17           
   2     112 BOADAS,Arnau         PRIN2  ESTEVE                     00:16:22        5 seg. 
   3     120 SEBASTIANES,RAUL     PRIN2  GESTORIA V ILANOVA          00:16:46       29 seg. 
   4     121 DOMINGUEZ,David      PRIN2  TRUJILLO                   00:16:50       33 seg. 
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   5     136 FONOLLOSA,Arnau      PRIN2  CARIÑENA                   00:17:33     1:16 min. 
   6     123 COLOMINA,Roger       PRIN2  ONE TO ONE                  00:17:33     1:16 min. 
   7     134 BOLUDA,Jordi         PRIN2  GOLDEN BIK ES               00:18:25     2:08 min. 
   8     133 RIBERA,POL           PRIN2  VIROELECTR IC               00:18:25     2:08 min. 
   9     122 SANCHEZ,Albert       PRIN2  ONE TO ONE                  00:19:26     3:09 min. 
  10     129 NICOLAU,Ferran       PRIN2  SARFA                      00:21:03     4:46 min. 
  11     131 ORTAS,Miquel         PRIN2  SECOCICLIS ME               00:21:29     5:12 min. 
  12     119 DRUDIS,Isidre        PRIN2  NOVEX - SI MO - ARA LLEIDA  00:22:57     6:40 min. 
  13     102 REYES,Adrian         PRIN2  SECOCICLIS ME               00:23:31     7:14 min. 
  14     116 BERENGUER,Joel       PRIN2  MEDINA COM PETICION         00:23:44     7:27 min. 
 
 
 Clasificación de : FEMINES PRINCIPIANTS 1er. ANY, 2001 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     107 ESPINAR,Ivette       FPRI1  BANYOLES                   00:20:27          min. 
   2     117 FERRER,Ana Maria     FPRI1  OPEN NATUR A BTT            00:20:50       23 seg. 
   3     109 FOREST,Eva           FPRI1  CICLES AYA TS               00:21:39     1:12 min. 
   4     118 CARDONA,Alba         FPRI1  AMBISIT                    00:23:16     2:49 min. 
   5     124 BELLMONTE,Lorena     FPRI1  BASOLI                     00:23:16     2:49 min. 
   6     105 ROMERO,Maria         FPRI1  CICLES AYA TS               00:26:06     5:39 min. 
   7     137 BALLESTEROS,Nadia    FPRI1  TRUJILLO                   00:27:26     6:59 min. 
 
 
 Clasificación de : FEMINES PRINCIPIANTS 2on. ANY, 2000 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     127 TRIAS,Mireia         FPRI2  SARFA                      00:20:34          min. 
   2     113 CUADROS,Anna         FPRI2  IMPULSMEDE SBIKE            00:22:14     1:40 min. 
   3     140 BANLLES,Maria        FPRI2  ALGUAIRE                   00:22:48     2:14 min. 
   4     130 MARTINEZ,Judit       FPRI2  GODOY CARD EDEU             00:24:38     4:04 min. 
   5     138 PERA,Cristina        FPRI2  ALMACELLES                  00:26:36     6:02 min. 
 


